
Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name City of Gainesville - Procurement Division

Bid Number ITB-RECN-210040-DM-0-2021/DM

Bid Name Evergreen Cemetery Grounds Maintenance

Bid Due Date 05/12/2021 15:00:00

Bid Opening Closed

2 responses found. online,   offline,   not submitting,   not received 
Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Declared Attributes Documents Sent

Complete 

1 . Collins Lawn Care 05/11/2021 PO Box 432,Hampton, FL, 32044  $91850.00 ITB Submittal Response 

2 . Southern Lawn Care Mid Florida Inc. 05/11/2021 13900 NE 41st Terr,Anthony, FL, 32617  $100800.00 ITB Submittal Response 


